
PLAN

BA_geheel_T_B

PROJECT

Godshuishammeke 6
9000 Gent

OPDRACHTGEVER

Sofie Dewaele - Maarten De Rocker

jdsa
+32 499 60 82 90
jolien@jdsa.be

hor dakopp. 67,65m2

BESTAANDE WONING
(te renoveren)

Terreinprofiel bestaande toestand 
schaal 1/150

pe
rc

ee
ls

gr
en

s

vo
et

pa
d

-0.45

vo
et

pa
d

+3.15

+8.90

-0.05

+14.30

+10.70

-0.35

+5.52

+2.95

pe
rc

ee
ls

gr
en

s

Godshuishammeke 6, 9000 Gent
Gent 1 afd/Gent/, sectie C, perceel 2155r

opp. perceel: 92,81m2

gabarit buurwoning nr.8
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